Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA
2019 Swim B Div

Rank AthletelD AthleteName

Year 7 Boys

1 2393

2 5490

3 9149
Year 7 Girls

1 8145

2 3946

3 1824
Year 8 Boys

1 1715

2 7624

3 2210
Year 8 Girls

1 4728

2 909

3 7882
Year 9 Boys

1 5489

2 8872

3 7125
Year 9 Girls

1 4618

2 7825

3 10798
Year 10 Boys

1 6358

2 7149

=3 4908
=3 5172

Year 10 Girls

1 9769

2 4729

3 2595
Year 11 Boys

1 6699

2 6091

3 8660
Year 11 Girls

1 8146

2 3119

3 10305
Year 12 Boys

1 10672

2 1981

3 8290
Year 12 Girls

1 6092

2 4785

3 7461

Laidler Matthew
Boots Callum
Mulvey Taig

Barwick Emily
Beiers Sarah
Van Schelven Tanika

Taylor Jamie
Prinsloo Eben
Frehner Alexander

Macfarlane Bianca
Hunter Lacey
Tigchelaar Mia

Boots Aiden
Kikiros Mitchell
Hartley Levi

Khan Ayeesha
Strom Indi
Sanft Keira

Schwinkowski Hayden
Henning Michael

Norton Albie

Snook Benjamin

Wernblom River
Macfarlane Samantha
Proctor Mei

Beck Sean
Mann Drew
Grygorcewicz Jack

Barwick Imogen
Exell Chelsea
Harrison Mia

Penny Jack
Zambon Jaden
Champion Noah

Mann Jade
Maynard Michaela
Mott Shelbi

School

Como
Kalamunda
Mount Lawley

Mount Lawley
Duncraig
Comet Bay

Comet Bay
Melville
Como

Duncraig
Comet Bay
Melville

Kalamunda
Mount Lawley
Melville

Duncraig
Melville
Ocean Reef

Kalamunda
Melville
Duncraig
Duncraig

Mount Lawley
Duncraig
Como

Melville
Kalamunda
Mount Lawley

Mount Lawley
Darling Range
Ocean Reef

Ocean Reef
Comet Bay
Mount Lawley

Kalamunda
Duncraig
Melville

TotalPoints

31
24
18

43
18
10

52
39
27

60
29
28

37
31
30

45
32
21

60
17
16
16

33
24
18

75
46
29

49
45
37

33
29
24

50
27
17



